
Date Event When Who Where
31-Aug-24 Information Day 9.30am to 12.00pm All Arena Clubrooms
Mon 16 Sept 2024 Training Commences 4.00pm to 7.00pm Registered Seniors Arena Joondalup
Fri 18 Oct 2024 Strive 1 Program A 6.00pm to 9.00pm U12 to Open WA Athletics Stadium
Fri 25 Oct 2024 Strive 2 Program B 6.00pm to 9.00pm U12 to Open WA Athletics Stadium
Fri 1 Nov to Sun 3 Nov 2024 WA All Schools Championships All Weekend U14-U20 (Nominations) WA Athletics Stadium
Fri 1 Nov 2024 State 10km Championships TBC Nominations WA Athletics Stadium
Sat 2 Nov 2024 Day 1 Combined Event Competition All Day U20 to Open WA Athletics Stadium
Sun 3 Nov 2024 Day 2 Combined Events Competition All Day U20 to Open WA Athletics Stadium
Fri 8 Nov 2024 Strive 3 Program C 6.00pm to 9.00pm U12 to Open WA Athletics Stadium
Sat 16 Nov 2024 Strive 4 Program D 4.00pm to 8.30pm U12 to Open WA Athletics Stadium
Sat 16 Nov 2024 Day 1 Combined Event Competition 4.00pm to 8.30pm U11 to U18 WA Athletics Stadium
Sun 17 Nov 2024 Day 2 Combined Events Competition TBA U11 to U18 WA Athletics Stadium
Fri 22 Nov 2024 Strive 5 Program A 6.00pm to 9.00pm U12 to Open WA Athletics Stadium
Sun 24 Nov 2024 Australian 50km Road Running Championships All Day Selected Coolangatta, QLD
Fri 29 Nov 2024 Strive 6 Program B 6.00pm to 9.00pm U12 to Open WA Athletics Stadium
Sat 30 Nov Australian 10km Championships All Day Selected Melbourne, VIC
Sun 1 Dec Australian 50km Championships All Day Selected Gold Coast, QLD
Fri 6 Dec to Sun 8 Dec 2024 Australian All Schools Championships All Weekend U14-U20 (Selected) Brisbane, QLD
Sat 7 Dec 2024 Strive 7 Special Program 4.00pm to87.30pm U12 to Open WA Athletics Stadium
Mon 9 Dec 2024 Australian Schools Challenge All Day U14-U20 (Selected) Brisbane, QLD
Sat 14 Dec 2024 WA State Relay Championships All Day All WA Athletics Stadium
Fri 20 Dec 2024 Strive 8 Program C 6.00pm to 9.00pm All WA Athletics Stadium

Mon 6 Jan 2025 Training recommences 4.00pm to 7.00pm Registered Seniors Santiago Park TBC
Fri 10 Jan 2025 Strive 9 Program D 6.00pm to 9.00pm U12 to Open WA Athletics Stadium
Sat 18 Jan 2025 Strive 10 Program A 4.00pm to 7.00pm U12 to Open WA Athletics Stadium
Sat 18 Jan 2025 Night of the Go For 2&5 (2km and 5km races) 7.00pm to 8.30pm U12 to Open WA Athletics Stadium
Sat 18 Jan 2025 State 5km Championships 7.00pm to 8.30pm U20 to Open (Nominations) WA Athletics Stadium
Fri 24 Jan 2025 Strive 11 Program B 6.00pm to 9.00pm U12 to Open WA Athletics Stadium
Sat 1 Feb to Sun 2 Feb 2025 State Combined Events Championships All Weekend U11 to Open (Nominations) WA Athletics Stadium
Sat 8 Feb 2025 Strive 12 Special Program 4.00pm to 8.00pm U12 to Open WA Athletics Stadium
Sat 8 Feb 2025 State 3km Championships 4.00pm to 8.00pm U15 to Open WA Athletics Stadium
Fri 14 Feb 2025 Strive 13 Program C 6.00pm to 9.00pm U12 to Open WA Athletics Stadium
Sat 22 Feb 2025 Strive 14 Program D 4.00pm to 8.00pm U12 to Open WA Athletics Stadium
Wed 26 Feb 2025 Strive 15 Program A 6.00pm to 9.00pm U12 to Open WA Athletics Stadium
Fri 7 Mar to Sun 9 Mar 2025 State Track & Field Championships All Weekend U12 to Open WA Athletics Stadium
Fri 14 Mar 2025 Strive 16 Program B 6.00pm to 9.00pm U12 to Open WA Athletics Stadium
Fri 21 Mar 2025 Strive 17 Program C 6.00pm to 9.00pm U12 to Open WA Athletics Stadium
Fri 28 Mar 2025 Strive 18 Program D 6.00pm to 9.00pm U12 to Open WA Athletics Stadium
Sat 29 Mar to Sun 30 Mar 2025 Masters Athletics State Championships All Weekend Over 35 years Ern Clark Athletics Centre
Fri 4 Apr to Tue 8 Apr 2025 Australian Track & Field Championships All Week U13 to U18 (Selected) WA Athletics Stadium
Thur 10 Apr to Sun 13 Apr 2025 Australian Track & Field Championships All Week U20 to Open (Selected) WA Athletics Stadium

Christmas/New Year Break


